ESCAPE ROUTE & ANTIPANIC ILLUMINATION
 LEDLUX-SPOT
Light source LED 5000K
Installed load 4.6W/5.4VA (maintained M)
2.2W/4.3VA (non-maintained NM)
3.1W/4.4VA (CBS)
Housing colour RAL9003 White

HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-ATRF.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-009-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,4 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V/230V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-303-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,4 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V/230V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-303-00-00-02HighPower LED
0,4 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V/24V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-313-00-00-01HighPower LED
0,4 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V/24V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-313-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,4 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-DALI 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-012-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,4 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-DALI 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-012-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
H
Y1 Y2
RECESSED ESCAPE ROUTE ILLUMINATION
 LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
Type
0,4 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-AT.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-001-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,4 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-AT.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-001-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-AT.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-002-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-AT.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-002-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,4 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-DALI.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-005-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,4 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-DALI.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-005-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-DALI.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-006-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-V-DALI.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-006-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
2,75
H (m)

0,4 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-V 24V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-319-00-00-01HighPower LED
0,4 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-V 24V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-319-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,4 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-DALI 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-020-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,4 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-DALI 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-020-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
H
Y1
X2
Y2
X1
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
Type
0,4 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-AT.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-003-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,4 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-AT.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-003-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-AT.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-004-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-AT.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-004-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,4 kg
Weight
DALI
LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-DALI.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-013-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,4 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-DALI.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-013-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-DALI.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-014-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-V-DALI.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-014-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
2,75
H (m)

HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-ATRF.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-109-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P/230V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-204-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P/230V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-204-00-00-02HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P/24V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-212-00-00-01HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P/24V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-212-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-112-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-112-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
Page No.166
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-AT.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-101-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-AT.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-101-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-AT.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-102-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-AT.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-102-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-105-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-105-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-106-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-106-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
CEILING ESCAPE ROUTE LIGHTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P

HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-ATRF.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-117-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P/230V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-201-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P/230V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-201-00-00-02HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P/24V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-220-00-00-01HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P/24V AC/DC 225 lm 182-B-220-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-DALI 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-120-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-DALI 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-120-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-AT.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-103-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-AT.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-103-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-AT.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-104-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-AT.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-104-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-DALI.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-113-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-DALI.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-113-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-DALI.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-114-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-DALI.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-114-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
H
Y1

HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-ATXL.3h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-208-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,7 kg
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-ATRF.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-209-04-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-ATRF.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-210-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,6 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P IP65 230V AC/DC 225 lm 344-B-211-00-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P IP65 24V AC/DC 225 lm 344-B-212-00-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux Order Code
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI IP65 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-213-00-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
Light Flux Order Code
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,7 kg
Weight
Page No.166
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-AT.1h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-201-04-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-AT.3h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-202-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,7 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI.1h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-205-04-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI.3h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-206-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeLight Source
CEILING ESCAPE ROUTE LIGHTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-IP65
Page No.162

HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-ATXL.3h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-217-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,7 kg
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-ATRF.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-218-04-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-ATRF.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-219-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,6 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P IP65 230V AC/DC 225 lm 344-B-220-00-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P IP65 24V AC/DC 225 lm 344-B-221-00-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux Order Code
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-DALI IP65 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-222-00-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
Light Flux Order Code
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,7 kg
Weight
Page No.166
LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-AT.1h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-203-04-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-AT.3h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-204-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,7 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-DALI.1h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-214-04-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P-DALI.3h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-215-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeLight Source
CEILING ANTIPANIC LIGHTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT3-B-P IP65
Page No.162  AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18